Information for Vermont Prescribers of Prescription Drugs

(Long Form)

LAMPIT (nifurtimox)

« This list does not imply that the products on this chart are interchangeable or have the same efficacy or safety.
Please refer to each product’s FDA-approved label and indication for further information.

« The prices listed below are Average Wholesale Prices ("AWP") as established and made available to the public
by a third party publisher or as calculated from data made available to the public by a third party
publisher. The price paid by consumers may be higher or lower than the prices listed below. Information about

AWP of these drugs is being provided to Vermont prescribers pursuant to Vermont law, to give you
information about the relative prices of marketed drugs and other drugs in the same therapeutic class.

« The prices listed here do not necessarily reflect price per dosage, price per course of treatment, or the cost
effectiveness of all the products listed. For simplicity, only the smallest package sizes available for each
product are included.

Marketed Product:

Product Name

Manufacturer

NDC

Pkg Size

Package Price

Per Pill

LAMPIT 120 MG TABLET

BAYERPHARM DIV

50419075101

100

$360.00

$3.60

LAMPIT 30 MG TABLET

BAYERPHARM DIV

50419075001

100

$300.00

$3.00

Other Products:

Product Name

Manufacturer

NDC

Pkg Size

Package Price

Per Pill

colloidal bismuth
subcitrate/metronidazole/t
etracycline HCl 140 mg-
125 mg-125 mg CAPSULE

APTALIS/ALLERGA

58914060120

120

$364.93

$3.04

colloidal bismuth
subcitrate/metronidazole/t
etracycline HCl 140 mg-
125 mg-125 mg CAPSULE

H2 PHARMA LLC

61269038012

120

$364.93

$3.04

colloidal bismuth
subcitrate/metronidazole/t
etracycline HCI 140 mg-
125 mg-125 mg CAPSULE

H2 PHARMA LLC

61269038512

120

$314.95

$2.62

colloidal bismuth
subcitrate/metronidazole/t
etracycline HCl 140 mg-
125 mg-125 mg CAPSULE

INGENUS PHARMAC

50742028313

120

$884.68

$7.37

colloidal bismuth
subcitrate/metronidazole/t
etracycline HCI 140 mg-
125 mg-125 mg CAPSULE

PAR PHARM.

49884015154

120

$995.21

$8.29

Source: First Databank

Release Date: October 2024
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